Bus

Direction
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop — U A LUNIETIU (v’ihmﬁmm);Af-
ter Thai Ban Circle (Sai Luat side)

50 stops

Open route schedule

RTUa;visual stop

nananda (ﬁoﬁ%uﬂ%umg 21aan);Lam Sali Intersection
(Srinakarin side Outbound )

a3 uAIUNs 1;Soi Srinakarin 1
Tsvusutaazinsua Ws39a;The Grand Fourwings Hotel

ANTERUNTINWASNT (B19an);Krungthep Kreetha Inter-
change (Outbound)

AagAIUATUNS 7;Soi Srinakarin 7

ATIVIN TW. FRHY ﬁ%uﬂ%um%;Opposite Samitivej Sri-
nakarin Hospital

ARL ¥2uu1n;Arl Hua Mak Station
naduenWmuIn1g;After Phatthanakan Intersection
arauFBuA3uUnS 23;Soi Srinakarin 23
HauABUASUNS 27;Srinagarindra Soi 27
;"i’fyzmm%ﬂ;Thanya Park

21A19 21 m’ma%;Twenty One Tower
MRT e5uaf;Mrt Si Nut Station
TauABUASUNS 39:Soi Srinakarin 39
yUuAUNaIaar;Country Villa Village
Fnanaundnsiii;Dusit Thani College
FmaudlAls;Seacon Square

aaainsn Indsuasuns: Train Night Market Srinakarin

. Bus ».51 Wvd@ssnaduaaaruaaauined - 11niin:The mall
Bang Kapi Department Store - Par Nam

Go to website

Route schedule
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop — UFFLUNIETU (ﬁamaam);Af—
ter Thai Ban Circle (Sai Luat side)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: r»3,61"’1’}1»1,&1\1;visual stop
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

uunys [e3.07-Aur 3 17 ]
% / A
‘IJ/‘—."T 5 '.g:- E'? 304
1 7 q &
7’ Wolos
utenssa i K f A B
7T A atoel Y e i
=6 / 7B
0,208 f Al nNg

ASDINWURIUAS e —amautiy
¥ ik 1 . i
e nkio [ 4B 05205
. 2t03 5 4
tlz-11 )
8202
Sut2i02

0.2p1 3=

208; ;
304~ 261

AREAT RN
355N

ws: LS o0

Alsvinla
NNy d

38 uowd 18
limaui1H i 3256

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

v v - ¥
E .51 —wnasswiuanaazuaaaunzd - thauy;
The mall Bang Kapi Department Store - Par Nam

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-51-1192904299-1282720883
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-51-1192904299-1282720883
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-51-1192904299-1282720883

w151 lesswnsa;Paradise Park

arauwiLiias;Soi Premier

aninvulszAudvaniui 8;Social Security Office 8
ﬁauLLﬂnﬁ?saﬂu;Before Si Udom Intersection

MRT ¢#Faau;Mrt Sri Udom

T59usnTuIwma uvun;Novotel Bangna Hotel
T5ousnTuTna uvun

wandaanaa (u1aan);Sri Lasalle Intersection (Outbound)

R

nGAIUATUNS;Big C Srinakarin

|}

druamainizaa; Kok Yo Restaurent

mjﬁmamﬁasj ﬁ%uﬂ%um%;Ladawan Village Srinakarin
araad3nu 8;Soi Sri Dan 8

wyUuanlwau ASua3uns;Ekpailin Srinakarin Village
vﬂvﬂuauéﬁ%uﬂ%um%;Foodland Srinakarin
UUNUINLAN-UNNWE ;Namdaeng Road, Bang Phli
U59N LLa‘gLﬁu%uama%aﬂm;Airgear Motorspeed Co., Ltd
navLanF3mnT;After Si Thepha Intersection
maiﬁ'\uﬁmﬁwﬂ ﬁ%uﬂ%umg;Thanapirom Srinakarin Village
TauTUse3un3uns;Homepro Srinakarin

Sauneilv;D.D. Plaza (Opposite)

M:;Iﬁﬂuﬁm‘nm ﬂ%uﬂ%umg;Manthana Village Srinakarin
a'mmm‘sauwoﬁ;Sompong Restaurant
%mmmsmuﬂﬂ;Chai Pa Restaurant

afael 5W.1U11a dyns1/s1n13;Paolo Hospital

nauwannis Ivaaumssinis;Before MEA Samut Prakan
Intersaection

AN s EuARSaySU51n15;Streesmutprakan School
(Opposite)

5w.Lﬁa\1aum‘sﬂ'\mf'1;Muang Samut Pak Nam Hospital



ATVNARINANTIIRFNNTUI1S (3Rl 1);0pposite
Samut Prakan City Hall

dninvunfudenindynsilsanis;Land Office Samut
Prakan

Iandaamsu;Wat Pichai Songkram
Arananiliavdynsdsinns;Samutprakan Pillar Shrine

NEWFHUNILUIU (ﬁqaﬁﬂaam);Aﬂer Thai Ban Circle (Sai
Luat side)

$.51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Samut Prakan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



